ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
Constant Power Heating Cable
ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
Type of References
Type Application Bus Wire
Max

 Cold / warm transition: seamless
 Temperature regulator 16A: +5°C on / +15°C off
 Protection: IPX7
 Max. top surface heating: 10 W/m
Référence Power
(w)
Length
 (m)
AQUACABLE-1 10 W 1m
AQUACABLE-2 20 W 2m
AQUACABLE-3 30 W 3m
AQUACABLE-4 40 W 4m
AQUACABLE-5 50 W 5m
AQUACABLE-6 60 W 6m
AQUACABLE-8 80 W 8m
AQUACABLE-10 100 W 10m
AQUACABLE-12 120 W 12m
AQUACABLE-14 140 W 14m
AQUACABLE-18 180 W 18m
AQUACABLE-22 220 W 22m
AQUACABLE-24 240 W 24m
AQUACABLE-28 280 W 28m
AQUACABLE-32 320 W 32m
AQUACABLE-36 360 W 36m
AQUACABLE-42 420 W 42m
AQUACABLE-48 480 W 48m
AQUACABLE-50 500 W 50m
ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Antifreeze heating cables - AQUACABLE

Minimum Temperature: -20°C
Diameter: approx 6.5mm
Minimum Bending radius: 5x Ø
Sortie froide: 1m
Indice de protection : IP67
Longueurs standard de 2m à 60m
Note: In the case of plastic pipes we
recommend placing an aluminum ad-
hesive on the pipe in order to promote
heat dissipation
Reference  Length (m) Power (W)
PROTIGEL-2 2 30
PROTIGEL-4 4 60
PROTIGEL-6 6 90
PROTIGEL-8 8 120
PROTIGEL-10 10 150
PROTIGEL-15 15 225
PROTIGEL-20 20 300
PROTIGEL-25 25 375
PROTIGEL-30 30 450
PROTIGEL-35 35 525
PROTIGEL-40 40 600
PROTIGEL-45 45 675
PROTIGEL-50 50 750
PROTIGEL-60 60 900
Thermostat
Sortie
ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable

Nominales Values
Nominale voltage 230V
Bending radius mini 5 x dA
Insulation: PTFE
Power: approx. 30 W/m
Cold lead connexion cable: 1x4,00 m (1,00 mm²)
Resistance tolerance -5% / +10 %
Max exposition temperatur undervoltage 90°C
Outside diameter: approx. 8,20 mm
Hot/Cold cable junction: sleeveless, without shrink technology
FOR GUTTER HEATING
Reference Length (m) Power (W)
GUTTACABLE-4 4 120
GUTTACABLE-5 5 151
GUTTACABLE-6 6 196
GUTTACABLE-10 10 293
GUTTACABLE-12 12 367
GUTTACABLE-14 14 419
GUTTACABLE-16 16 471
GUTTACABLE-20 20 627
GUTTACABLE-23 23 700
GUTTACABLE-30 30 919
GUTTACABLE-36 36 1103
GUTTACABLE-41 41 1265
GUTTACABLE-49 49 1440
GUTTACABLE-55 55 1719
GUTTACABLE-70 70 2062
Complies with the NF C15-100
ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
FOR FREEZE PROTECTION IN CONDENSAT RECEPTACLE

In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
For pipers or tanks high temperature maintenance up to 250°C
Length adjustable on site, packed in rolls, the eltrace constant power parallel heating tape represents a saving in
application and design time.
Applications : Frost protection or temperature maintenance on pipe or tanks. Temperature maintenance in zone
in chemical and petrochemical industry. Frost protection of condensation lines, steam pruge,. Temperature
maintenance of rubber gas pipe analyser.
Advantages : Storage in rolls, Finishing on site, Built-in cold terminations, High safety thanks to modular de-
sign.
Constant Wattage PFA Heating Cable
ELP-AL-BOT - Fluoropolymer heating cable
Reference Module Power Voltage Max Temp.
Energized
Max Length
Circuit
ELP-AL-BOT-30 1.00 m 30 W/m 230 V 170°C 169 m
ELP-AL-BOT-30-3 1.75 m
1.75 m
30 W/m
10 W/m
400 V
230 V
170°C
200°C
245 m
190 m
ELP-AL-BOT-45 0.81 m 45 W/m 230 V 165°C 135 m
ELP-AL-BOT-60 0.70 m 60 W/m 230 V 150°C 117 m
Products Qualifications
CE, IPx7
NominaleS Values
Nominal Voltage: 230V / 400V

7. Overjacket: Fluoropolymer
ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
From Frost Protection to Temperature Maintenance...
Length adjustable on site, packed in rolls, the eltrace constant power parallel heating tape type ELP-S-PS repre-
sents a saving in application and design time.
For divers applications, such as frost protection or low or average temperature in pipers or tanks. Temperature
maintenance of heavy fuel oil lines. Temerature maintenance of food-industry products.
Advantages : Storage in rolls, Finishing on site, Built-in cold terminations, High safety thanks to modular de-
sign,  Low cost price.
Constant Wattage Silicone Heating Cable
ELP-SPS
Reference Power Max Temp.
Energized
Max Length  Voltage Modul
ELP-SPS-10 10 W/m 80°C 160m 230V 1m
ELP-SPS-15 15 W/m 80°C 107m 230V 1m
ELP-SPS-20 20 W/m 80°C 80m 230V 1m
ELP-SPS-30 30 W/m 80°C 53m 230V 1m
ELP-SPS-20-3 20 W/m 400V 80°C 140m 1m
ELP-SPS-30-3 30 W/m 80°C 90m 400V 1m
Products Qualifications
CE, IPx7
Valeurs Nominales
Nominal Voltage: 24V to 230V

Cable with braid and overjacket: ELP-S-xx-BO
Description
1– Bus wire: 2 x 1.5mm²
2– First Insulation: Silicone
3– Heating wire
4– Heating Modul
5– Second Insulation
6– Braid
7– Silicone Over Jacket
Reference Power Voltage Max Temp.
(energized)
Max.
Length
Heating
Module
ELP-S-10 10 W/m 230 V 160 °C 180m 1m
ELP-S-20 20 W/m 230 V 135 °C 130m 1m
ELP-S-30 30 W/m 230 V 105 °C 100m 1m
ELP-S-40 40 W/m 230 V   90 °C   98m 1m
ELP-S-50 50 W/m 230 V   90 °C   85m 1m
ELP-S-20-3 20 W/m 400 V   135 °C  200m 1m
ELP-S-30-3 30 W/m 400 V 105 °C 170m 1m
ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
Pour la Mise Hors Gel ou des Maintien en température...
De longueur ajustable sur le site, conditionné en bobine, le ruban chauffant parallèle à puissance constante el-
trace type ELP-SB permet une économie de temps de pose et d'étude.
Pour des applications diverses telles que la Protection contre le gel ou Maintien en basse et moyenne tempéra-
ture des tuyauteries ou réservoirs. Maintien en température de lignes de fuel lourd. Maintien en température de
produits dans l'industrie agroalimentaire.
Des avantages comme le Stockage sur bobine, pratique et simple, une finition sur site, des terminaisons froides
incorporées. Sécurité importante grâce à sa conception modulaire. Un prix de revient faible.
Cordons Chauffants à Puissance Constante Silicone
ELP-SB
Référence Puissance Temp. maximum
sous tension
Longueur
Maximum
sous 230V
Tension Module
Chauffant
Longueur
maximum
sous 400V
ELP-SB-10 10 W/m 180°C 200m  230 V 1m 320m
ELP-SB-15 15 W/m 170°C 150m 230 V 1m 240m
ELP-SB-20 20 W/m 160°C 130m 230 V 1m 210m
ELP-SB-30 30 W/m 145°C 115m 230 V 1m 190m
ELP-SB-40 40 W/m 230 V 120°C 100m 1m 160m
ELP-SB-50 50 W/m 95°C 85m 230 V 1m 130m
Products Qualifications
CE, IPx7
Valeurs Nominales
Tension d'alimentation : 110V / 230V / 400V

Constant Wattage Thermoplastic Heating Cable
ELP-P
Products Qualifications
Certifications CE
Description
1– 2 Bus wire: 2 x 1.5mm²
2– First Insulation: thermoplastic elasthomere
3– Heating wire nickel chromium
4– Heating Modul
5– Second Insulation : thermoplastic elasthomere
6– Braid copper
7– Thermoplastic elastomere Over Jacket
Reference Power Voltage Max Temp.
Energized
Max Length  Modul
ELP-P-10 10 W/m 230 V 40 °C 160m under 230V / 85m sous 110V 1 m
ELP-P-20 25 W/m 230 V 35 °C 112m under 230V / 65m sous 110V 1 m
DataSheet
Dimensions naked   8.60 x 5.20 mm (+/- 0.20mm)
Dimensions braided   9.20 x 5.80 mm (+/- 0.20mm)